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Fiscal Note

Emerging Neighborhoods
OCS Purchased Services

Total
Levy Impact:
Title

$(50,000)
$75,000
$25,000
$25,000

OPERATING BUDGET AMENDMENT # 5 - Miscellaneous Appropriations / Other Direct Appropriations /

Emerging Neighborhoods; Office of Community Services / Community Resources , p. 10, 166

Body

Increase funding for Emerging Neighborhoods by $25,000, and transfer the funds to the Office of Community

Services. The Community Services Commission will determine how the funds are allocated.
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